
NL RC7236 Polijstmachine
GB RC7236 Polisher
D RC7236 Poliermaschine
F RC7236 Lustreuse

2013-04

Index Parts No. Description Qty Index Parts No. Description Qty

1 RPSM6N-663601 Motor Housing 1 24 RPSM61048 Spring Pin (2.5x8) 2

2 RPSM40317 Spring Pin (3x16) 1 25 RPBB608ZZ Ball Bearing (608ZZ) 1

3 RPSM6N-663603 Air Inlet 1 26 RPSM6N-663626 Idler Planet Cage 1

4 RPSM6N-663604 Throttle Lever 1 27 RPBB6001ZZ Ball Bearing (6001ZZ) 1

5 RPSM6N-663605 Valve Shaft 1 28 RPBB6000ZZ Ball Bearing (6000ZZ) 1

6 RPSM75-725145 Rubber Spacer 1 29 RPSM6N-663629 Spacer 1

7 RPSM75-725146 Valve Stem 1 30 RPSM30124 Pin (4x13.8) 2

8 RPSM73108 Valve Spring 1 31 RPSM6N-663631 Spindle 1

9 RPSM6N-663617 Silencer Nut 1 32 RPSM6N-663632 Front Cap 1

10 RPSM6N-663610 Air Regulator Knob 1 33 RPSM6N-663633 Decoration Ring 1

11 RPSM6N-663611 Bushing 1 34 RPSM70428 Needle Bearing 2

12 RPSMOR00200100 0-Ring (2x1) 1 35 RPSMOR00600200 0-Ring (6x2) 2

13 RPSM6N-663643 Side Handle 1 36 RPSMSP02001200 Spring Pin (2x12) 1

14 RPSM6N-663614 Rear End Plate 1 37 RPSM72804 0-Ring (6.5x1.5) 1

15 RPSM6N-663615 Rotor 1 38 RPSM52227 Spanner 1

16 RPSM6N-663616 Rotor Blade 4 39* RPSM795820 0-Ring (15.5x1.5) 1

17 RPSM60319 Retaining Ring (STW-10) 1 40 RPSM72017 Spring Pin (2.5x6) 2

18 RPSM6N-663618 Cylinder 1 41 RAP290001S Pad (6") 1

19 RPSM6N-663619 Front End Plate 1 42 RPSM62009 0-Ring (14.5x1.5) 1

20 RPSMOR03203108 0-Ring (32.3x1.8) 2 43 RPSM62059 Ring 1

21 RPSM30113 Ball Bearing (626ZZ) 1 44 RPSM6N-663624 Damping Material 1

22 RPSM6N-663622 Internal Gear 1 45 RPSM62056 Exhaust Deflector 1

23 RPSM6N-663623 Idler Gear 2 46* RPSM6N-663609 Silencer 1

* optional part


